RSVP of Dane County's 23rd Annual Sweepstakes Fundraiser

Official Entry Form

Please enter me in	ı RSVP	's 2022 S	weepstakes!
--------------------	--------	-----------	-------------

Name
Address
City/State/Zip Code
Telephone
Email
I want to help support the efforts of RSVP
volunteers with the following contribution.
\$25\$50\$100
Other \$
Check enclosed. Make payable to RSVF
of Dane County.
Credit Card
Master Card VISA
Card #
Expiration Date:
Signature

Return by August 30, 2022. RSVP of Dane County 6501 Watts Road, Suite 250 Madison, WI 53719-1397

RSVP of Dane County is a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization. Contributions to RSVP are tax-deductible less the value of any prize received.

We are RSVP... Serving the Community since 1972

In 2021, despite the COVID-19 pandemic, 1,021 RSVP and FGP volunteers served 121,771 hours helping children, families, and older adults in Dane County. The senior population and its needs (including the risk of social isolation) are growing. At RSVP, we ease lonely feelings by connecting our volunteers with people in need in our community. We hope we can count on your financial support which is essential to the success of RSVP.

"RSVP Program is truly wonderful and well needed service and an absolute blessing to many" ...RSVP passenger



For information on stock donations, endowment gifts and/or legacies, see the RSVP website at:

www.rsvpdane.org/donate

Phone: 608-238-7787

